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k224 100.0 1.0 | 100.0 0.6 | 100.0 0.0 | 100.0 1.8 | 100.0 1.1 | 100.0 11.3
23 100.1 0.1 99.9 0.1 99.8 -0.2 | 100.0 -0.1 99.9 -0.2 | 101.2 1.2
24 99.9 -0.2 | 100.2 0.3 99.9 0.1 | 100.8 0.8 | 100.7 0.8 | 103.2 2.0
25 100.6 0.7 | 100.4 0.2 99.9 0.0 | 100.2 -0.6 99.8 -0.9 | 106.1 2.8
244F:12 F 179.1 -0.9 | 100.6 0.0 | 100.0 -0.1| 100.0 -1.0 99.4 -1.0 | 107.7 -0.5
254E 1 H 85.7 1.1 99.5 0.0 99.3 0.1 92.0 -1.3 91.5 -1.3 98.5 -1.5
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6 105.3 -0.5| 102.6 -0.3 | 102.6 -0.4 | 101.1 -1.5] 100.9 -1.7 | 107.7 3.8
7 104.9 -0.5 | 102.0 -0.5| 101.8 -0.7 | 101.0 -0.6 | 100.7 -0.9 | 111.5 7.4
8 100.6 -0.5 | 101.9 -0.3 | 101.6 -0.6 | 100.5 -0.7 | 100.1 -0.9 | 115.4 7.1
9 98.5 -0.4 | 100.6 -0.4 | 100.5 -0.5 99.0 -1.2 98.8 -1.3 | 107.7 3.8
10 98.7 -0.4 | 100.9 -0.3 | 100.7 -0.5 | 100.0 0.7 99.7 -0.9 | 111.5 7.4
11 101.1 -0.3 | 102.7 -0.4 | 102.4 -0.7 | 100.8 -1.3 | 100.3 -1.6 | 115.4 7.1
12 111.6 -0.6 | 102.7 0.1 | 102.0 0.0 | 100.8 -0.5 99.9 -0.7 | 130.8 3.1
2641 H GE#)[ 97.1 1.4 98.6 1.2 98.1 1.1 95.8 0.2 95.2 0.2 ] 119.2 3.3
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99.5
99. 6
99.0
98.7
98.1
99.7
100. 0
100. 1
100. 0
99. 8
99.7
99.7
99. 8
99. 8
99. 3
100. 0
99. 6
99.1
98.5
98. 2
97.9
97.8
97.1
99. 3
99.3
99,

99.1
98. 8
98. 8
98.5
98. 6
98. 1
98. 3
100. 0
101.3
101.5
102.5
103. 7
102. 3
101. 4
101.3
100. 4
101.9
102. 8
102. 8
102.9
102. 6
103.3
103.5
104. 8
102. 3

B3 0 ALLE

%
0.4
0.7
1.0
1.0
1.2
1.1
1.3
1.2
2.4

2.1
2.4

f=5
0.7
0.8
0.8
0.6
0.5
0.5
0.6
0.7
0.8
0.9
0.9
-0.3
0.1
0.1
0.1
-0. 3
-0.5
-0.8
-0.6
0.0
0.2
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.2
3.1
3.2
3.1
3.7
3.2
2.2
3.2
2.9
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.0
3.5
3.3
1.2

+

A

HiTAE

i

100. 0
100. 6
101.3
102. 1
101. 8
101.3
101. 1
100.7
101. 8
102. 2
102. 5
102. 6
102. 5
102. 5
102. 6
102.9
102. 9
102. 6
100. 0
100. 1
100. 0
99.9
99. 6
99.

99.0
98.5
100. 4
100. 5
100. 5
100. 4
100. 1
100. 1
100. 2
100. 2
99. 8
100. 3
100. 0
102. 1
104. 6
107. 8
107. 3
106. 9
106. 3
106. 2
105. 4
106. 6
107. 6
108. 3
108. 8
108. 6
108.9
109. 7
110. 8
108. 2

&

)
PPN

FH
S R224F

23
24
25
244E12 H
10
11
12
264 1 H GHEH)
23
24
25
24412 A
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24
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11
12
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FFRIIFTSE 5 XK FEEF I
CEEPTHIAE 5 ALLE)
A Tk s Bt ik R
oA OE ¥ G W % HOoE OE ¥ OB o oEm %
FAH A3 0 ALLE A3 0 ALLE
A2 R A ZE R 72 R HIAEZE
% & A/} % & A/} % & A/} % & AV} % & A/} % & A/}
224 1.95 -0.11 1.79 -0.11 1.21 -0.08 1.97 -0.16 1.83 -0.18 1.22 -0.29
23 1.94 -0.01 1.74 -0.05 1.19 -0.02 1.97 0.00 1.79 -0.04 1.23  0.01
24 2.03  0.09 1.82 0.08 1.23  0.04 2.04 0.07 1.88 0.09 1.31 0.08
25 2.06 0.03 1.86 0.04 1.19 -0.04 2.05 0.01 1.88 0.00 1.27 —0.04
2448 A 1.66 0.11 1.29 -0.02 1.03 0.14 1.84 0.05 1.63  0.06 1.22 0.14
9 1.72  0.08 1.42  0.03 1.07 0.08 1.87 0.15 1.61 0.13 1.32 0.24
10 2.05 0.08 1.86 0.12 1.23 -0.09 2.02 0.05 1.86 0.04 1.46 0.16
11 1.68 0.06 1.39 0.10 0.99 -0.04 1.66 0.13 1.51 0.21 1.22  0.17
12 1.54 0.11 1.32  0.24 0.91 0.03 1.49 -0.08 1.34 0.00 1.05 0.02
2541 A 1.30 0.12 1.11  0.22 0.84 —0.03 1.81 0.32 1.71 0.51 1.330.13
2 1.58 0.02 1.25 -0.08 0.91 -0.10 1.84 0.07 1.60 0.09 1.07 -0.11
3 1.92 0.01 1.65 0.08 1.04 -0.08 2.35 0.01 2.28 -0.01 1.22  0.09
4 5.40 0.21 5.72  0.15 3.15 -0.13 4.29 0.07 4.17 -0.04 2.11 0.01
5 2.34  0.07 2.10 0.13 1.19 -0.02 2.11 -0.02 1.82 -0.09 1.39  0.00
6 1.84 —0.02 1.50 —0.08 0.93 -0.11 1.71 -0.12 1.47 —0.19 1.14 —0.02
7 1.80 0.07 1.71  0.07 1.01 -0.03 1.80 0.00 1.76 -0.03 1.22 —0.04
8 1.62 —0.04 1.33  0.04 0.93 -0.10 1.79 -0.05 1.60 -0.03 1.05 -0.17
9 1.72  0.00 1.45 0.03 1.00 -0.07 1.77 -0.10 1.55 -0.06 1.16 -0.16
10 2.01 -0.04 1.83 -0.03 1.31 0.08 1.97 -0.05 1.81 -0.05 1.50 0.04
11 1.71 0.03 1.40 0.01 1.02 0.03 1.56 —0.10 1.37 -0.14 1.05 -0.17
12 1.49 -0.05 1.27 -0.05 0.91 0.00 1.54 0.05 1.36 0.02 0.95 —0. 10
264 1 7 G| 1.27 -0.03 1.11 0.00 0.85 0.01 1.62 -0.19 1.53 -0.18 1.19 -0.14
FFRFIKRE 6 FK EEEEEHN
(CE¥EPTHE 5 ALLE) CF2 2% F¥=100)
B4 5 R ® XFEo KT DS
o E ¥ G o ¥ O OE ¥ G
A HEL3 0 ALLE HEL3 0 ALLE B3 0 ALLE
HIELE HI4E L HIE L HI4E L HI4E L HIE L
% % % % % %
gk 2248 100.0 1.3 | 100.0 1.8 | 100.0 4.8 | 100.0 5.2 | 100.0 1.1 ] 100.0 1.4
23 100.1 0.1 | 100.5 0.5 | 102.3 2.3 | 102.5 2.5 99.9 -0.1 | 100.2 0.2
24 99.4 -0.7 99.9 -0.6 | 102.5 0.2 | 102.2 -0.3 99.8 -0.1 | 100.4 0.2
25 98.9 -0.5 99.7 -0.2 | 102.1 -0.4 | 102.6 0.4 98.8 1.0 99.6 0.8
244E 8 H 86.9 0.5 84.0 0.8 87.2 1.2 84.6 1.7 99.6 0.2 | 100.1 0.7
9 84.0 0.2 82.4 0.1 84.1 0.6 82.3 0.5 99.5 -0.1 | 100.0 0.0
10 84.6 0.0 83.0 -0.2 84.1 -1.1 82.4 -1.0 | 100.0 0.2 | 100.4 -0.1
11 87.6 —0.7 86.2 -1.5 88.2 -2.6 86.3 -3.4 | 100.3 -0.2 | 100.8 -0.2
12 171.9 -1.6 | 182.7 -1.7 | 188.2 -0.7 | 196.7 -1.2 | 100.1 -0.5 | 100.6 -0.3
2541 A 85.7 0.4 84.1 1.2 85.0 0.2 83.8 1.5 98.5 0.4 99.3 -0.3
2 83.5 -0.1 82.1 0.0 84.0 -0.5 82.4 0.2 99.5 -0.2 | 100.2 0.1
3 87.3 0.0 86.2 -0.2 85.9 -0.8 84.6 0.1 99.8 -0.1 | 100.5 0.1
4 86.2 0.7 84.9 0.8 86.0 0.1 84.5 0.8 | 100.6 0.5 | 101.3 0.6
5 84.5 0.2 83.3 0.5 83.9 -0.1 82.5 0.2 98.9 0.1 99.7 0.1
6 137.7 0.3 | 148.4 1.2 | 134.2 -1.1 | 140.4 0.2 99.4 -0.8 | 100.0 0.7
7 113.6 -1.0 | 113.5 -1.3| 136.6 -0.1 | 139.8 0.7 98.7 -1.6 99.4 -1.3
8 85.2 -2.0 82.7 -1.5 85.7 -1.7 83.6 1.2 98.1 -1.5 99.1 -1.0
9 82.7 -1.5 81.4 -1.2 83.4 -0.8 81.9 -0.5 97.7 -1.8 98.6 -1.4
10 83.3 -1.5 82.1 -1.1 83.9 -0.2 82.7 0.4 98.2 -1.8 99.2 -1.2
11 86.4 -1.4 85.9 -0.3 87.7 -0.6 86.7 0.5 98.3 -2.0 99.2 -1.6
12 169.6 -1.3 | 180.8 -1.0 | 187.6 -0.3 | 197.3 0.3 98.0 -2.1 98.9 -1.7
264E 1 H GE#R)|  84.2 1.8 82.3 -2.1 85.1 0.1 83.3 0.6 97.3 -1.2 98.5 0.8
MEEESIX, 4 BESEREHRETDMEE (FBREORBFEZR<BE) THRLTEHBLTWS,
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SERXIE

7R

FHHEF I

(CFEFTBUL 5 ALLE) (CERk 2 2 %=1 0 0)
w3 g7 8 R R pr E A& 97 f8) WE R " H & )i
H HAL3 0 ALLE HAL3 0 ALLE HAL3 0 ALLE
B A B A B A g A b B A B A
% % % % % %
A& pE ¥
2448 H 99.6 0.3 99.9 0.6 | 100.6 0.3 99.7 0.0 | 101.4 0.1 99.6 -0.1
9 99.3 0.3 99.1 -0.8 | 100.4 -0.2 98.8 0.9 | 101.4 0.0 99.5 -0.1
10 100.4 1.1 | 100.3 1.2 99.6 0.8 98.3 -0.5| 101.5 0.1 99.5 0.0
11 101.2 0.8 | 101.3 1.0 99.9 0.3 98.3 0.0 | 101.5 0.0 99.4  -0.1
12 99.1 -2.1 99.2 -2.1 | 100.9 1.0 99.6 1.3 | 101.7 0.2 99.5 0.1
254F 1 H 98.4 -0.7 98.7 -0.5 | 100.3 -0.6 99.3 -0.3 | 101.6 -0.1 99.4 0.1
2 99.1 0.7 99.1 0.4 | 101.8 1.5 99.7 0.4 | 101.6 0.0 99.3  -0.1
3 96.9 -2.2 96.9 -2.2 | 101.8 0.0 | 100.6 0.9 | 101.7 0.1 99.3 0.0
4 99.6 2.8 99.8 3.0 | 103.3 1.5 | 101.7 1.1 | 101.8 0.1 99.4 0.1
5 102.3 2.7 | 103.3 3.5 | 104.1 0.8 | 102.5 0.8 | 102.0 0.2 99.6 0.2
6 98.4 -3.8 98.2 -4.9 | 103.9 -0.2 | 102.6 0.1 | 102.2 0.2 99.7 0.1
7 99.7 1.3 | 100.2 2.0 | 104.3 0.4 | 103.0 0.4 | 102.2 0.0 99.6 -0.1
8 99.0 -0.7 99.6 -0.6 | 104.7 0.4 | 103.2 0.2 | 102.3 0.1 99.6 0.0
9 98.5 0.5 98.6 -1.0 | 104.4 -0.3 | 103.1 -0.1 | 102.4 0.1 99.5 -0.1
10 99.9 1.4 | 100.5 1.9 | 105.5 1.1 | 104.1 1.0 | 102.5 0.1 99.6 0.1
11 100.0 0.1 | 100.0 -0.5| 106.6 1.0 | 104.9 0.8 | 102.7 0.2 99.7 0.1
12 99.2 0.8 99.3 -0.7 | 106.4 -0.2 | 105.0 0.1 | 102.8 0.1 99.7 0.0
264E 1 H GE#)|  99.8 0.6 | 100.5 1.2 | 107.3 0.8 | 104.4 -0.6 | 102.9 0.1 99.7 0.0
&l Py ES
2448 H 99.9 0.1 99.6 0.6 | 100.9 -2.2 98.0 -1.5 99.5 0.0 98.4 0.2
9 99.7 0.2 98.7 -0.9 99.8 -1.1 96.2 -1.8 99.2 0.3 98.3 -0.1
10 100.7 1.0 99.8 1.1 99.2 0.6 95.2 -1.0 99.1 -0.1 98.1 -0.2
11 101.6 0.9 | 101.2 1.4 98.5 0.7 95.1 -0.1 98.9 0.2 97.8 0.3
12 99.7 -1.9 98.7 -2.5 99.5 1.0 96.7 1.7 98.7 0.2 97.8 0.0
2541 H 97.9 -1.8 98.2 -0.5 99.1 -0.4 97.3 0.6 98.6 0.1 97.6 0.2
2 99.8 1.9 99.1 0.9 | 102.7 3.6 99.9 2.7 98.6 0.0 97.5 -0.1
3 98.0 -1.8 97.7 -1.4 | 104.3 1.6 | 102.2 2.3 98.5 -0.1 97.4  -0.1
4 100.5 2.6 | 100.0 2.4 | 106.5 2.1 | 104.2 2.0 98.4 -0.1 97.2 0.2
5 103.2 2.7 | 103.0 3.0 106.1 -0.4 | 104.7 0.5 98.4 0.0 97.2 0.0
6 99.7 -3.4 99.1 -3.8 | 105.8 -0.3 | 104.1 -0.6 98.3 0.1 97.1 -0.1
7 100.2 0.5 99.9 0.8 | 104.6 -1.1 | 103.9 -0.2 98.1 -0.2 97.0 -0.1
8 100.3 0.1 | 100.3 0.4 | 106.3 1.6 | 105.3 1.3 98.1 0.0 97.0 0.0
9 100.0 -0.3 99.3 -1.0 | 107.6 1.2 | 106.3 0.9 98.0 -0.1 96.8 0.2
10 101.0 1.0 | 100.9 1.6 | 109.1 1.4 | 107.8 1.4 97.9 -0.1 96.7 -0.1
11 101.8 0.8 | 101.2 0.3 | 111.7 2.4 | 110.1 2.1 97.9 0.0 96.6 0.1
12 101.0 -0.8 99.9 -1.3 | 112.2 0.4 | 109.6 -0.5 97.8 0.1 96.6 0.0
2641 H GE#)[ 101.7 0.7 ] 102.2 2.3 | 114.4 2.0 | 113.0 3.1 97.9 0.1 96. 7 0.1
H1 . FBEEEBEOHFEZ, B 2AREX-12-AR IMADORMOX-115 7 4V MIC L 5,
2. FEIREM R O ORTH i, EAR265E1 A 4 I KR ICB W TRl > TokET Lz,
BRAYFHIAAEDHE RO AREFZIIE. SHROAETIE
-~ ‘
M. RS, EE108B305TT, ——
2% | AH18 |#EKE5]| 4A18H
3%y | 4A30H 5A16H |4FE Y
4H%y | eA3H 64 18H
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